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FILTR OSUSZACZ
KLIMATYZACJI TYP
HM304, RENAULT FR1
ILIADE ; H14-666-037 ,
5001844762
Cena brutto 314,90 zł

Cena netto 256,02 zł

Dostępność Na wyczerpaniu zapasów

Numer katalogowy H14-666-037 , 5001844762

Producent ZAMIENNIK

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

240695016
H14666037
83095A
83095B
8862090003100
410300
C3041008
2835612050

 

ø (mm)

75

Długość (mm)

225

Do czynnika chłodniczego

R134a

Gwint (cale)

3/4 UNF
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